
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T2  T1   Georgia  282  285  282       849  -15 

T7  T5  T1   Louisville 287  285  277       849  -15 
T3  1  3   Purdue 284  282  284       850  -14 
6  T2  4   LSU 286  281  286       853  -11 

12  9  5   San Jose State 290  286  278       854  -10 
T7  T5  T6   Kent State 287  285  286       858  -6 
T3  4  T6   Illinois 284  284  290       858  -6 

T10  12  T8   Maryland 289  290  286       865  +1 
1  T7  T8   Texas Tech 277  298  290       865  +1 

T10  T7  10   Oklahoma 289  286  292       867  +3 
T7  T10  11   San Diego State 287  291  290       868  +4 
15  14  12   Colorado 293  294  282       869  +5 
T3  T10  13   Notre Dame 284  294  294       872  +8 

T13  15  14   Wisconsin 291  298  293       882  +18 
T13  13  15   Indiana 291  291  308       890  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Emily Price  Kent State  69   68  69       206  -10   
T8 2   Kendall Griffin  Louisville  67   74  68       209  -7   
T2 T3   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  68   71  71       210  -6   
T11 T3   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  72   70  68       210  -6   
T11 T3   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  74   68  68       210  -6   
T5 T6   Isabella Holpfer  Georgia  70   70  71       211  -5   
T44 T6   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  73   73  65       211  -5   
T17 T6   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  73   70  68       211  -5   
T5 T6   Aine Donegan  Indiana  70   70  71       211  -5   
T11 T10   Thitapa Pakdeesettakul  Purdue  69   73  70       212  -4   
T17 T10   Diane Baillieux  Colorado  72   71  69       212  -4   
T17 T10   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  73   70  69       212  -4   
T11 T13   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T2 T13   Crystal Wang  Illinois  68   71  74       213  -3   
T17 T13   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  71   72  70       213  -3   
T29 T13   Caroline Craig  Georgia  74   70  69       213  -3   
T44 T13   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  73   73  67       213  -3   
T36 T18   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  74   71  69       214  -2   
T29 T18   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  71   73  70       214  -2   
T8 T18   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  71   70  73       214  -2   
T17 T18   Anika Sato  San Diego State  73   70  71       214  -2   
T36 T18   Mayka Hoogeboom  Kent State  73   72  69       214  -2   
T11 T23   Elsa Svensson  LSU  74   68  73       215  -1   
T17 T23   Caterina Don  Georgia  70   73  72       215  -1   
T17 T23   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  71   72  72       215  -1   
T29 T23   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  74   70  71       215  -1   
T8 T27   Meagan Winans  Oklahoma  71   70  75       216  E   
T11 T27   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  70   72  74       216  E   
T17 T27   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  69   74  73       216  E   
T2 T27   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  69   70  77       216  E   
T36 T27   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  73   72  71       216  E   
T17 T27   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  71   72  73       216  E   
T17 T33   Emily Lauterbach  Wisconsin  68   75  74       217  +1   
T55 T33   Isabel Sy  Illinois  77   71  69       217  +1   
T29 T33   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  67   77  73       217  +1   
T29 T33   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  67   77  73       217  +1   
T5 T37   Siyan Chen  Illinois  68   72  78       218  +2   
T36 T37   Angela Garvin  Maryland  74   71  73       218  +2   
T17 T37   Chloe Salort  Kent State  70   73  75       218  +2   
T17 T37   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  73   70  75       218  +2   
T36 T37   Hannah Screen  Oklahoma  74   71  73       218  +2   
T29 T42   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  72   72  75       219  +3   
T36 T42   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  73   72  74       219  +3   
T36 T42   Natalie Vo  Colorado  73   72  74       219  +3   

T55 T42   Zoe Walker *  Georgia  75   73  71       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T42   Jenny Bae  Georgia  71   73  75       219  +3   
T55 T47   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  69   79  72       220  +4   
T67 T47   Ellie Gower  Colorado  74   76  70       220  +4   
T48 T47   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  75   72  73       220  +4   
T44 T50   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  74   72  75       221  +5   
T48 T50   Latanna Stone  LSU  75   72  74       221  +5   
T36 T50   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  75   70  76       221  +5   
T44 T50   Karla Vazquez Setz  Maryland  70   76  75       221  +5   
T67 T50   Chiara Horder  Texas Tech  76   74  71       221  +5   
T48 T50   Chelsea Romas  Texas Tech  74   73  74       221  +5   
T48 T50   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  73   74  74       221  +5   
T72 T50   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  76   75  70       221  +5   
T62 T50   Mairead Martin  Louisville  74   75  72       221  +5   
T48 T59   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  74   73  75       222  +6   
T62 T59   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  74   75  73       222  +6   
T75 T61   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  77   76  70       223  +7   
T55 T61   Caroline Wrigley  Notre Dame  73   75  75       223  +7   
74 T61   Elena Verticchio *  Maryland  78   74  71       223  +7   

T67 T61   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  73   77  73       223  +7   
T55 T65   Alden Wallace  LSU  72   76  76       224  +8   
T72 T65   Tracy Lee  Wisconsin  76   75  73       224  +8   
T55 T65   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  71   77  76       224  +8   
T67 T65   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  75   75  74       224  +8   
T55 T69   Beatriz Junqueira  Indiana  75   73  77       225  +9   
T62 T69   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  74   75  76       225  +9   
T48 T71   Mary Parsons  Indiana  74   73  79       226  +10   
T62 T71   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  73   76  77       226  +10   
T48 73   Alise Knudson *  Illinois  73   74  80       227  +11   
T75 T74   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  74   79  75       228  +12   
80 T74   Nicole Ciskowski  Wisconsin  79   76  73       228  +12   
79 T76   Valentina Albertazzi  Kent State  77   77  75       229  +13   

T67 T76   Noramol Nuchsila *  Kent State  73   77  79       229  +13   
T62 78   Hanna Tanaka  Indiana  74   75  82       231  +15   
T75 T79   Valerie Clancy  Indiana  73   80  81       234  +18   
T75 T79   Maddie Dittoe *  Indiana  75   78  81       234  +18   
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Illini Women's Invitational
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Georgia 282 285 282 849

T6 Isabella Holpfer (5) 70 70 71 211

T13 Jo Hua Hung (1) 71 72 70 213

T13 Caroline Craig (3) 74 70 69 213

T23 Caterina Don (4) 70 73 72 215

T42 Jenny Bae (2) 71 73 75 219

T1 Louisville 287 285 277 849

2 Kendall Griffin (2) 67 74 68 209

T3 Lauren Thibodeau (3) 74 68 68 210

T18 Hana Ryskova (1) 74 71 69 214

T42 Carmen Griffiths (4) 72 72 75 219

T50 Mairead Martin (5) 74 75 72 221

3 Purdue 284 282 284 850

T6 Ashley Kozlowski (3) 73 70 68 211

T10 Thitapa Pakdeesettakul (5) 69 73 70 212

T18 Inez Wanamarta (1) 71 70 73 214

T27 Kan Bunnabodee (2) 71 72 73 216

T50 Sifat Sagoo (4) 75 70 76 221

4 LSU 286 281 286 853

T3 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 72 70 68 210

T3 Carla Tejedo Mulet (3) 68 71 71 210

T23 Elsa Svensson (4) 74 68 73 215

T50 Latanna Stone (2) 75 72 74 221

T65 Alden Wallace (5) 72 76 76 224

5 San Jose State 290 286 278 854

T10 Natasha Andrea Oon (2) 73 70 69 212

T13 Antonia Malate (1) 71 71 71 213

T13 Kajsa Arwefjall (3) 73 73 67 213

T27 Louisa Carlbom (5) 73 72 71 216

T59 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (4) 74 73 75 222

T6 Kent State 287 285 286 858

1 Emily Price (1) 69 68 69 206

T18 Mayka Hoogeboom (2) 73 72 69 214

T37 Chloe Salort (3) 70 73 75 218

T47 Jennifer Gu (4) 75 72 73 220

T76 Valentina Albertazzi (5) 77 77 75 229

T6 Illinois 284 284 290 858

T13 Crystal Wang (1) 68 71 74 213

T23 Lexanne Halama (5) 74 70 71 215

T33 Isabel Sy (3) 77 71 69 217

T37 Siyan Chen (4) 68 72 78 218

T69 Kornkamol Sukaree (2) 74 75 76 225

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Maryland 289 290 286 865

T6 Patricie Mackova (1) 73 73 65 211

T37 Angela Garvin (5) 74 71 73 218

T42 Panassaya Somchit (3) 73 72 74 219

T50 Karla Vazquez Setz (2) 70 76 75 221

T50 Maria Vittoria Corbi (4) 73 74 74 221

T8 Texas Tech 277 298 290 865

T27 Amy Taylor (3) 69 74 73 216

T33 Gala Dumez (1) 67 77 73 217

T33 Linyu (Anna) Dong (2) 67 77 73 217

T50 Chiara Horder (4) 76 74 71 221

T50 Chelsea Romas (5) 74 73 74 221

10 Oklahoma 289 286 292 867

T27 Meagan Winans (1) 71 70 75 216

T27 Libby Winans (4) 69 70 77 216

T37 Hannah Screen (2) 74 71 73 218

T50 Mikhaela Fortuna (3) 76 75 70 221

T65 Nina Lang (5) 75 75 74 224

11 San Diego State 287 291 290 868

T18 Anika Sato (1) 73 70 71 214

T18 Sara Kjellker (3) 71 73 70 214

T27 Bernice Ilas (4) 70 72 74 216

T71 Samantha Lee (5) 73 76 77 226

T74 Anna lina Otten (2) 74 79 75 228

12 Colorado 293 294 282 869

T10 Diane Baillieux (5) 72 71 69 212

T42 Natalie Vo (3) 73 72 74 219

T47 Ellie Gower (4) 74 76 70 220

T59 Hailey Schalk (2) 74 75 73 222

T61 Lauren Gooding (1) 77 76 70 223

13 Notre Dame 284 294 294 872

T23 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 71 72 72 215

T37 Chloe Schiavone (2) 73 70 75 218

T47 Madelyn Jones (3) 69 79 72 220

T61 Caroline Wrigley (4) 73 75 75 223

T65 Montgomery Ferreira (5) 71 77 76 224

14 Wisconsin 291 298 293 882

T33 Emily Lauterbach (2) 68 75 74 217

T50 Vanessa Ho (1) 74 72 75 221

T61 Mackenzie Hahn (3) 73 77 73 223

T65 Tracy Lee (4) 76 75 73 224

T74 Nicole Ciskowski (5) 79 76 73 228

15 Indiana 291 291 308 890

T6 Aine Donegan (1) 70 70 71 211

T69 Beatriz Junqueira (4) 75 73 77 225

T71 Mary Parsons (3) 74 73 79 226

78 Hanna Tanaka (5) 74 75 82 231

T79 Valerie Clancy (2) 73 80 81 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T42 Zoe Walker (Georgia ) 75 73 71 219

T61 Elena Verticchio (Maryland) 78 74 71 223

73 Alise Knudson (Illinois) 73 74 80 227

T76 Noramol Nuchsila (Kent State) 73 77 79 229

T79 Maddie Dittoe (Indiana) 75 78 81 234
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Georgia  282 285 282 849 -15
T1  Louisville 287 285 277 849 -15
3  Purdue 284 282 284 850 -14
4  LSU 286 281 286 853 -11
5  San Jose State 290 286 278 854 -10

T6  Kent State 287 285 286 858 -6
T6  Illinois 284 284 290 858 -6
T8  Maryland 289 290 286 865 +1
T8  Texas Tech 277 298 290 865 +1
10  Oklahoma 289 286 292 867 +3
11  San Diego State 287 291 290 868 +4
12  Colorado 293 294 282 869 +5
13  Notre Dame 284 294 294 872 +8
14  Wisconsin 291 298 293 882 +18
15  Indiana 291 291 308 890 +26

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Emily Price  Kent State 69  68  69  206  -10 
2    Kendall Griffin  Louisville 67  74  68  209  -7 
T3    Ingrid Lindblad  LSU 72  70  68  210  -6 
T3    Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU 68  71  71  210  -6 
T3    Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville 74  68  68  210  -6 
T6    Aine Donegan  Indiana 70  70  71  211  -5 
T6    Isabella Holpfer  Georgia  70  70  71  211  -5 
T6    Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue 73  70  68  211  -5 
T6    Patricie Mackova  Maryland 73  73  65  211  -5 
T10    Diane Baillieux  Colorado 72  71  69  212  -4 
T10    Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State 73  70  69  212  -4 
T10    Thitapa Pakdeesettakul  Purdue 69  73  70  212  -4 
T13    Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State 73  73  67  213  -3 
T13    Caroline Craig  Georgia  74  70  69  213  -3 
T13    Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  71  72  70  213  -3 
T13    Antonia Malate  San Jose State 71  71  71  213  -3 
T13    Crystal Wang  Illinois 68  71  74  213  -3 
T18    Mayka Hoogeboom  Kent State 73  72  69  214  -2 
T18    Sara Kjellker  San Diego State 71  73  70  214  -2 
T18    Hana Ryskova  Louisville 74  71  69  214  -2 
T18    Anika Sato  San Diego State 73  70  71  214  -2 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Wang Illinois 2.83 -2 
S. Chen Illinois 2.83 -2 
N. Vo Colorado 2.83 -2 
C. Don Georgia 2.83 -2 
I. Lindblad LSU 2.92 -1 
L. Thibodeau UL 2.92 -1 
N. Lang Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
S. Sagoo Purdue 2.92 -1 
K. Bunnabodee Purdue 2.92 -1 
A. Malate San Jose 2.92 -1 
A. Sato S.Diego St 3.00 E 
N. Oon San Jose 3.00 E 
L. Dong Texas Tech 3.00 E 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 3.00 E 
M. Winans Oklahoma 3.00 E 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 3.00 E 
E. Svensson LSU 3.00 E 
N. Nuchsila Kent St 3.00 E 
E. Price Kent St 3.00 E 
M. Parsons Indiana 3.00 E 
A. Donegan Indiana 3.00 E 
C. Salort Kent St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
P. Mackova Maryland 3.77 -7 
E. Price Kent St 3.80 -6 
I. Holpfer Georgia 3.87 -4 
K. Griffin UL 3.87 -4 
A. Garvin Maryland 3.90 -3 
L. Beaudreau ND 3.90 -3 
I. Lindblad LSU 3.90 -3 
J. Hung Georgia 3.90 -3 
N. Ciskowski Wisconsin 3.90 -3 
D. Baillieux Colorado 3.93 -2 
C. Craig Georgia 3.93 -2 
M. Hoogeboom Kent St 3.93 -2 
A. Donegan Indiana 3.93 -2 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 3.93 -2 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 3.93 -2 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 3.93 -2 
M. Corbi Maryland 3.97 -1 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 3.97 -1 
C. Wang Illinois 3.97 -1 
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 3.97 -1 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 3.97 -1 
A. Malate San Jose 3.97 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Ryskova UL 4.50 -6 
L. Thibodeau UL 4.50 -6 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 4.58 -5 
T. Pakdeesettakul Purdue 4.58 -5 
L. Winans Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
D. Baillieux Colorado 4.58 -5 
I. Holpfer Georgia 4.67 -4 
E. Price Kent St 4.67 -4 
K. Griffin UL 4.67 -4 
C. Schiavone ND 4.67 -4 
L. Carlbom San Jose 4.67 -4 
N. Oon San Jose 4.67 -4 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.67 -4 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 4.75 -3 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.75 -3 
A. Donegan Indiana 4.75 -3 
J. Hung Georgia 4.75 -3 
L. Halama Illinois 4.75 -3 
C. Craig Georgia 4.83 -2 
M. Hoogeboom Kent St 4.83 -2 
A. Wallace LSU 4.83 -2 
I. Lindblad LSU 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
K. Griffin UL 1
A. Garvin Maryland 1
K. Arwefjall San Jose 1
G. Dumez Texas Tech 1

Birdies 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 14
A. Kozlowski Purdue 13
S. Chen Illinois 13
D. Baillieux Colorado 13
E. Price Kent St 13
M. Hoogeboom Kent St 12
I. Holpfer Georgia 12
A. Donegan Indiana 12
M. Winans Oklahoma 12
E. Svensson LSU 12
H. Ryskova UL 12
A. Taylor Texas Tech 12
L. Carlbom San Jose 11
L. Thibodeau UL 11
P. Mackova Maryland 11
L. Beaudreau ND 11
L. Winans Oklahoma 11
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 11
L. Halama Illinois 11
J. Hung Georgia 10
H. Screen Oklahoma 10
C. Schiavone ND 10

Pars 
V. Ho Wisconsin 44
A. Sato S.Diego St 42
N. Oon San Jose 42
A. Malate San Jose 42
I. Lindblad LSU 42
T. Pakdeesettakul Purdue 42
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 42
M. Corbi Maryland 42
C. Griffiths UL 41
C. Wrigley ND 41
L. Gooding Colorado 41
C. Wang Illinois 41
J. Bae Georgia 41
C. Craig Georgia 41
C. Don Georgia 41
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 41
E. Gower Colorado 40
J. Gu Kent St 39
B. Ilas S.Diego St 39
K. Griffin UL 39
E. Lauterbach Wisconsin 39
C. Horder Texas Tech 39
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Medinah Country Club 72.56 80

2 Medinah Country Club 73.09 80

3 Medinah Country Club 73.00 80

 

Total Average Scores
Medinah Country Club 72.88 240

 

Medinah Country Club: Medinah Country Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 316     11 56 13     

2 4 379     4 51 22 3   

3 4 344     12 51 15 1 1 

4 5 492   1 32 46 1     

5 4 327     15 57 7 1   

6 3 188     5 50 23 2   

7 5 493     20 54 5 1   

8 3 155     10 57 13     

9 4 358     10 51 14 4 1 

10 4 398     5 53 22     

11 4 399     1 45 33   1 

12 3 145     11 61 7 1   

13 4 302   1 24 50 5     

14 4 321     17 54 9     

15 3 171     4 56 17 3   

16 5 519   1 15 51 11 2   

17 4 365     3 64 12 1   

18 5 487     11 49 20     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 399 +0.44 

2 4 379 +0.30 

6 3 188 +0.27 

15 3 171 +0.24 

10 4 398 +0.21 

9 4 358 +0.19 

17 4 365 +0.14 

18 5 487 +0.11 

3 4 344 +0.10 

8 3 155 +0.04 

1 4 316 +0.03 

12 3 145 -0.02 

16 5 519 -0.03 

5 4 327 -0.08 

14 4 321 -0.10 

7 5 493 -0.16 

13 4 302 -0.26 

4 5 492 -0.41 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24323&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 398 +0.24 

6 3 188 +0.20 

15 3 171 +0.19 

3 4 344 +0.11 

8 3 155 +0.11 

11 4 399 +0.09 

18 5 487 +0.08 

9 4 358 +0.05 

16 5 519 +0.05 

14 4 321 +0.01 

12 3 145 +0.00 

5 4 327 -0.02 

17 4 365 -0.02 

1 4 316 -0.04 

7 5 493 -0.06 

13 4 302 -0.08 

2 4 379 -0.13 

4 5 492 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 399 +0.28 

6 3 188 +0.27 

10 4 398 +0.22 

2 4 379 +0.16 

16 5 519 +0.15 

8 3 155 +0.15 

17 4 365 +0.14 

15 3 171 +0.14 

3 4 344 +0.10 

18 5 487 +0.10 

12 3 145 +0.04 

9 4 358 +0.04 

13 4 302 +0.00 

14 4 321 -0.05 

7 5 493 -0.11 

5 4 327 -0.15 

1 4 316 -0.17 

4 5 492 -0.21 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 399 +0.44 

2 4 379 +0.30 

6 3 188 +0.27 

15 3 171 +0.24 

10 4 398 +0.21 

9 4 358 +0.19 

17 4 365 +0.14 

18 5 487 +0.11 

3 4 344 +0.10 

8 3 155 +0.04 

1 4 316 +0.03 

12 3 145 -0.02 

16 5 519 -0.03 

5 4 327 -0.08 

14 4 321 -0.10 

7 5 493 -0.16 

13 4 302 -0.26 

4 5 492 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 316     47 162 30 1   

2 4 379     30 158 47 5   

3 4 344   1 28 162 45 2 2 

4 5 492   1 78 149 11 1   

5 4 327     49 168 18 4 1 

6 3 188     16 153 67 3 1 

7 5 493     52 165 21 2   

8 3 155     21 175 43 1   

9 4 358     36 155 41 7 1 

10 4 398     15 163 57 4 1 

11 4 399     13 156 66 4 1 

12 3 145     34 174 29 3   

13 4 302   1 51 163 24 1   

14 4 321     43 166 30 1   

15 3 171     23 157 53 6 1 

16 5 519   1 32 166 34 7   

17 4 365     30 163 44 3   

18 5 487     31 157 50 2   
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